
Scorecard
Hosted By: Murray St.

Date: Mar. 09, 2018
Location: Charleston, SC

 NCAA Rifle

Team Standings
Rank Team SB AR Agg

1 Kentucky 2345 2372 4717

2 West Virginia 2327 2381 4708

3 TCU 2326 2375 4701

4 Murray St. 2324 2360 4684

5 Air Force 2319 2350 4669

6 Alaska Fairbanks 2312 2355 4667

7 Ohio State 2310 2354 4664

8 Nebraska 2310 2345 4655

9 Army 0 0 0

10 Navy 0 0 0

11 North Carolina St. 0 0 0

12 Ole Miss 0 0 0

13 UT Martin 0 0 0

14 Memphis 0 0 0

Top Individuals
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Henrik Larsen Kentucky 592 596 1188

2 Sagen Maddalena Alaska Fairbanks 586 596 1182

3 Hanna Carr Kentucky 587 593 1180

4 Milica Babic West Virginia 582 598 1180

5 Ginny Thrasher West Virginia 582 597 1179

6 Hailee Sigmon Kentucky 582 595 1177

7 Mindy Miles TCU 579 598 1177

8 Casey Lutz TCU 580 596 1176

9 Morgan Phillips West Virginia 584 592 1176

10 Mackenzie Martin Murray St. 585 589 1174

Individual Smallbore Standings



Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg
1 Henrik Larsen Kentucky 592 596 1188

2 Hanna Carr Kentucky 587 593 1180

3 Sagen Maddalena Alaska Fairbanks 586 596 1182

4 Mackenzie Martin Murray St. 585 589 1174

5 Ariana Grabowski TCU 585 589 1174

6 Levi Clark Memphis 585 0 585

7 Morgan Phillips West Virginia 584 592 1176

8 Billy Azzinaro Kentucky 584 587 1171

9 Emily Cheramie Nebraska 583 585 1168

10 Milica Babic West Virginia 582 598 1180

11 Ginny Thrasher West Virginia 582 597 1179

12 Hailee Sigmon Kentucky 582 595 1177

13 Logan Ogden Air Force 582 591 1173

14 Barbara Schläpfer Murray St. 582 589 1171

15 Lauren Phillips North Carolina St. 582 0 582

16 Liz Marsh TCU 581 590 1171

17 Jacob Buchanan Ohio State 581 581 1162

18 Joshua Black Ohio State 581 0 581

19 Casey Lutz TCU 580 596 1176

20 Rachel Garner TCU 580 591 1171

21 Nate Peterson Air Force 580 585 1165

22 Mindy Miles TCU 579 598 1177

23 Elizabeth Gratz West Virginia 579 594 1173

24 Ivan Roe Murray St. 579 591 1170

25 Spencer Cap Air Force 579 585 1164

26 Ben Estes Murray St. 578 591 1169

27 Anna Weilbacher Air Force 578 588 1166

28 Cathryn Papasodora Kentucky 578 588 1166

29 Luke Johnson Alaska Fairbanks 577 590 1167

30 Kestrel Kuhne Navy 577 0 577

31 Joe Martin UT Martin 577 0 577

32 Rhiann Travis Ohio State 576 592 1168

33 JT Schnering Alaska Fairbanks 576 589 1165

34 Dacotah Faught Nebraska 576 589 1165

35 Samantha Peterson Nebraska 576 586 1162

36 David Koenders West Virginia 575 591 1166



37 Bobby Broadstreet Murray St. 575 588 1163

38 Nina Radulovic Nebraska 575 585 1160

39 Kayla Gadeken Nebraska 573 584 1157

40 Liam Eberhart Alaska Fairbanks 573 580 1153

41 Drew Cheezum Ohio State 572 592 1164

42 Elizabeth Dutton Ohio State 572 589 1161

43 Spencer Brandon Air Force 568 586 1154

44 Robert Scott Alaska Fairbanks 568 0 568

45 Payne Nunn Army 0 587 587

46 Torrance Kang Navy 0 587 587

47 Leighton Dempster Memphis 0 587 587

48 Kamilla Kisch Ole Miss 0 584 584

49 Kyle Cox Air Force 0 0 0

50 Nick Learn Air Force 0 0 0

51 Mary Maystrovich Air Force 0 0 0

52 Sarah Sawicki Air Force 0 0 0

53 Belle Toney Air Force 0 0 0

54 Haley Castillo Alaska Fairbanks 0 0 0

55 Amy Gentry Alaska Fairbanks 0 0 0

56 Spencer Jacobs Alaska Fairbanks 0 0 0

57 Grace Nelson Alaska Fairbanks 0 0 0

58 Nathan Taylor Alaska Fairbanks 0 0 0

59 Nathan Brewer Army 0 0 0

60 Emiliano Concha-Toro Army 0 0 0

61 Ethan Cook Army 0 0 0

62 Ben Davis Army 0 0 0

63 Maggie Ehmann Army 0 0 0

64 Maddy Erikson Army 0 0 0

65 Mike Garner Army 0 0 0

66 Clayton Hanson Army 0 0 0

67 Nick Kanellis Army 0 0 0

68 Kaitlyn Kutz Army 0 0 0

69 Rhianna Lichtenthal Army 0 0 0

70 Matt Lovre Army 0 0 0

71 Andy Solomonides Army 0 0 0

72 Jenna Bethea Kentucky 0 0 0

73 Morgan Duerr Kentucky 0 0 0



74 Ian Foos Kentucky 0 0 0

75 Carmen Fry Kentucky 0 0 0

76 Mason Joachim Kentucky 0 0 0

77 Jason Spaude Kentucky 0 0 0

78 Dana Buesseler Murray St. 0 0 0

79 Meike Drewell Murray St. 0 0 0

80 Shelby Huber Murray St. 0 0 0

81 Alathea Sellars Murray St. 0 0 0

82 Eric Sloan Murray St. 0 0 0

83 Daniel Enger Navy 0 0 0

84 Lucas Figi Navy 0 0 0

85 Luke Knollinger Navy 0 0 0

86 Nash Richardson Navy 0 0 0

87 Thomas Sarant Navy 0 0 0

88 Josh Watson Navy 0 0 0

89 Zach Eisenberg North Carolina St. 0 0 0

90 Kendra Jacobs North Carolina St. 0 0 0

91 Tyler Lefebvre North Carolina St. 0 0 0

92 Will Marciniak North Carolina St. 0 0 0

93 Derya Pekari North Carolina St. 0 0 0

94 Claire Spina North Carolina St. 0 0 0

95 Claire Zanti North Carolina St. 0 0 0

96 Katie Brown Nebraska 0 0 0

97 Mari Butler Nebraska 0 0 0

98 Elizabeth Ewert Nebraska 0 0 0

99 Maddie Korthas Nebraska 0 0 0

100 Sarah Sutton Nebraska 0 0 0

101 Hannah Virga Nebraska 0 0 0

102 Rachel Yager Nebraska 0 0 0

103 Mica Harr Ohio State 0 0 0

104 Alli Kissell Ohio State 0 0 0

105 Wynn Lekhavanija Ohio State 0 0 0

106 Mark Matheny Ohio State 0 0 0

107 Jared Minor Ohio State 0 0 0

108 Paige Pruden Ohio State 0 0 0

109 Patrick Sardo Ohio State 0 0 0

110 Michael Steinel Ohio State 0 0 0



111 Bailey Urbach Ohio State 0 0 0

112 Brendan Whitaker Ohio State 0 0 0

113 Megan Wilcoxson Ohio State 0 0 0

114 Quintin Wotring Ohio State 0 0 0

115 Abby Buesseler Ole Miss 0 0 0

116 Hayley Carroll Ole Miss 0 0 0

117 Emily Cock Ole Miss 0 0 0

118 Sophia Cuozzo Ole Miss 0 0 0

119 Harley Gardner Ole Miss 0 0 0

120 Jessica Haig Ole Miss 0 0 0

121 Alana Kelly Ole Miss 0 0 0

122 Randi Loudin Ole Miss 0 0 0

123 Gabby Phelps Ole Miss 0 0 0

124 Sam Sandifer Ole Miss 0 0 0

125 Megan Taylor Ole Miss 0 0 0

126 Kristyn Trump Ole Miss 0 0 0

127 Jillian Zakrzeski Ole Miss 0 0 0

128 Nicholle Benedict TCU 0 0 0

129 Emily Haag TCU 0 0 0

130 Rachel Kimbell TCU 0 0 0

131 Catherine Miller TCU 0 0 0

132 Barrett Ray TCU 0 0 0

133 Alex Bapties UT Martin 0 0 0

134 Brigitte Curcio UT Martin 0 0 0

135 Andre Delcalzo UT Martin 0 0 0

136 Kaitlin Korinek UT Martin 0 0 0

137 Jacob Osborne UT Martin 0 0 0

138 Sean Phillips UT Martin 0 0 0

139 Jennifer Plocinik UT Martin 0 0 0

140 Alex Tamboli UT Martin 0 0 0

141 Jack Anderson West Virginia 0 0 0

142 Will Anti West Virginia 0 0 0

143 Noah Barker West Virginia 0 0 0

144 Sarah Osborn West Virginia 0 0 0

145 Haylea Broughton Memphis 0 0 0

146 Makennon Doran Memphis 0 0 0

147 Matt Dorey Memphis 0 0 0



148 Amberlie Ezell Memphis 0 0 0

149 Adriana Hickerson Memphis 0 0 0

150 Eli Rischling Memphis 0 0 0

151 Abby Votava Memphis 0 0 0

Individual Air Rifle Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Milica Babic West Virginia 582 598 1180

2 Mindy Miles TCU 579 598 1177

3 Ginny Thrasher West Virginia 582 597 1179

4 Henrik Larsen Kentucky 592 596 1188

5 Sagen Maddalena Alaska Fairbanks 586 596 1182

6 Casey Lutz TCU 580 596 1176

7 Hailee Sigmon Kentucky 582 595 1177

8 Elizabeth Gratz West Virginia 579 594 1173

9 Hanna Carr Kentucky 587 593 1180

10 Morgan Phillips West Virginia 584 592 1176

11 Rhiann Travis Ohio State 576 592 1168

12 Drew Cheezum Ohio State 572 592 1164

13 Logan Ogden Air Force 582 591 1173

14 Rachel Garner TCU 580 591 1171

15 Ivan Roe Murray St. 579 591 1170

16 Ben Estes Murray St. 578 591 1169

17 David Koenders West Virginia 575 591 1166

18 Liz Marsh TCU 581 590 1171

19 Luke Johnson Alaska Fairbanks 577 590 1167

20 Mackenzie Martin Murray St. 585 589 1174

21 Ariana Grabowski TCU 585 589 1174

22 Barbara Schläpfer Murray St. 582 589 1171

23 JT Schnering Alaska Fairbanks 576 589 1165

24 Dacotah Faught Nebraska 576 589 1165

25 Elizabeth Dutton Ohio State 572 589 1161

26 Anna Weilbacher Air Force 578 588 1166

27 Cathryn Papasodora Kentucky 578 588 1166

28 Bobby Broadstreet Murray St. 575 588 1163

29 Billy Azzinaro Kentucky 584 587 1171

30 Payne Nunn Army 0 587 587

31 Torrance Kang Navy 0 587 587



32 Leighton Dempster Memphis 0 587 587

33 Samantha Peterson Nebraska 576 586 1162

34 Spencer Brandon Air Force 568 586 1154

35 Emily Cheramie Nebraska 583 585 1168

36 Nate Peterson Air Force 580 585 1165

37 Spencer Cap Air Force 579 585 1164

38 Nina Radulovic Nebraska 575 585 1160

39 Kayla Gadeken Nebraska 573 584 1157

40 Kamilla Kisch Ole Miss 0 584 584

41 Jacob Buchanan Ohio State 581 581 1162

42 Liam Eberhart Alaska Fairbanks 573 580 1153

43 Levi Clark Memphis 585 0 585

44 Lauren Phillips North Carolina St. 582 0 582

45 Joshua Black Ohio State 581 0 581

46 Kestrel Kuhne Navy 577 0 577

47 Joe Martin UT Martin 577 0 577

48 Robert Scott Alaska Fairbanks 568 0 568

49 Kyle Cox Air Force 0 0 0

50 Nick Learn Air Force 0 0 0

51 Mary Maystrovich Air Force 0 0 0

52 Sarah Sawicki Air Force 0 0 0

53 Belle Toney Air Force 0 0 0

54 Haley Castillo Alaska Fairbanks 0 0 0

55 Amy Gentry Alaska Fairbanks 0 0 0

56 Spencer Jacobs Alaska Fairbanks 0 0 0

57 Grace Nelson Alaska Fairbanks 0 0 0

58 Nathan Taylor Alaska Fairbanks 0 0 0

59 Nathan Brewer Army 0 0 0

60 Emiliano Concha-Toro Army 0 0 0

61 Ethan Cook Army 0 0 0

62 Ben Davis Army 0 0 0

63 Maggie Ehmann Army 0 0 0

64 Maddy Erikson Army 0 0 0

65 Mike Garner Army 0 0 0

66 Clayton Hanson Army 0 0 0

67 Nick Kanellis Army 0 0 0

68 Kaitlyn Kutz Army 0 0 0



69 Rhianna Lichtenthal Army 0 0 0

70 Matt Lovre Army 0 0 0

71 Andy Solomonides Army 0 0 0

72 Jenna Bethea Kentucky 0 0 0

73 Morgan Duerr Kentucky 0 0 0

74 Ian Foos Kentucky 0 0 0

75 Carmen Fry Kentucky 0 0 0

76 Mason Joachim Kentucky 0 0 0

77 Jason Spaude Kentucky 0 0 0

78 Dana Buesseler Murray St. 0 0 0

79 Meike Drewell Murray St. 0 0 0

80 Shelby Huber Murray St. 0 0 0

81 Alathea Sellars Murray St. 0 0 0

82 Eric Sloan Murray St. 0 0 0

83 Daniel Enger Navy 0 0 0

84 Lucas Figi Navy 0 0 0

85 Luke Knollinger Navy 0 0 0

86 Nash Richardson Navy 0 0 0

87 Thomas Sarant Navy 0 0 0

88 Josh Watson Navy 0 0 0

89 Zach Eisenberg North Carolina St. 0 0 0

90 Kendra Jacobs North Carolina St. 0 0 0

91 Tyler Lefebvre North Carolina St. 0 0 0

92 Will Marciniak North Carolina St. 0 0 0

93 Derya Pekari North Carolina St. 0 0 0

94 Claire Spina North Carolina St. 0 0 0

95 Claire Zanti North Carolina St. 0 0 0

96 Katie Brown Nebraska 0 0 0

97 Mari Butler Nebraska 0 0 0

98 Elizabeth Ewert Nebraska 0 0 0

99 Maddie Korthas Nebraska 0 0 0

100 Sarah Sutton Nebraska 0 0 0

101 Hannah Virga Nebraska 0 0 0

102 Rachel Yager Nebraska 0 0 0

103 Mica Harr Ohio State 0 0 0

104 Alli Kissell Ohio State 0 0 0

105 Wynn Lekhavanija Ohio State 0 0 0



106 Mark Matheny Ohio State 0 0 0

107 Jared Minor Ohio State 0 0 0

108 Paige Pruden Ohio State 0 0 0

109 Patrick Sardo Ohio State 0 0 0

110 Michael Steinel Ohio State 0 0 0

111 Bailey Urbach Ohio State 0 0 0

112 Brendan Whitaker Ohio State 0 0 0

113 Megan Wilcoxson Ohio State 0 0 0

114 Quintin Wotring Ohio State 0 0 0

115 Abby Buesseler Ole Miss 0 0 0

116 Hayley Carroll Ole Miss 0 0 0

117 Emily Cock Ole Miss 0 0 0

118 Sophia Cuozzo Ole Miss 0 0 0

119 Harley Gardner Ole Miss 0 0 0

120 Jessica Haig Ole Miss 0 0 0

121 Alana Kelly Ole Miss 0 0 0

122 Randi Loudin Ole Miss 0 0 0

123 Gabby Phelps Ole Miss 0 0 0

124 Sam Sandifer Ole Miss 0 0 0

125 Megan Taylor Ole Miss 0 0 0

126 Kristyn Trump Ole Miss 0 0 0

127 Jillian Zakrzeski Ole Miss 0 0 0

128 Nicholle Benedict TCU 0 0 0

129 Emily Haag TCU 0 0 0

130 Rachel Kimbell TCU 0 0 0

131 Catherine Miller TCU 0 0 0

132 Barrett Ray TCU 0 0 0

133 Alex Bapties UT Martin 0 0 0

134 Brigitte Curcio UT Martin 0 0 0

135 Andre Delcalzo UT Martin 0 0 0

136 Kaitlin Korinek UT Martin 0 0 0

137 Jacob Osborne UT Martin 0 0 0

138 Sean Phillips UT Martin 0 0 0

139 Jennifer Plocinik UT Martin 0 0 0

140 Alex Tamboli UT Martin 0 0 0

141 Jack Anderson West Virginia 0 0 0

142 Will Anti West Virginia 0 0 0



143 Noah Barker West Virginia 0 0 0

144 Sarah Osborn West Virginia 0 0 0

145 Haylea Broughton Memphis 0 0 0

146 Makennon Doran Memphis 0 0 0

147 Matt Dorey Memphis 0 0 0

148 Amberlie Ezell Memphis 0 0 0

149 Adriana Hickerson Memphis 0 0 0

150 Eli Rischling Memphis 0 0 0

151 Abby Votava Memphis 0 0 0

Smallbore Air Rifle

Kentucky K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Billy Azzinaro 99 93 100 99 95 98 584  98 96 96 100 100 97 587 1171

Jenna Bethea 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hanna Carr 97 96 100 100 97 97 587  99 100 100 99 96 99 593 1180

Morgan Duerr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ian Foos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carmen Fry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mason Joachim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Henrik Larsen 98 97 100 99 98 100 592  100 99 99 99 99 100 596 1188

Cathryn Papasodora 96 94 99 100 95 94 578  98 98 98 99 98 97 588 1166

Hailee Sigmon 98 93 98 99 99 95 582  100 99 100 99 98 99 595 1177

Jason Spaude 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 2345  2372 4717

West Virginia K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Jack Anderson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Will Anti 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Milica Babic 97 98 100 99 94 94 582  99 100 100 100 100 99 598 1180

Noah Barker 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Elizabeth Gratz 98 97 99 100 93 92 579  99 99 100 99 99 98 594 1173

David Koenders 95 98 99 99 91 93 575  98 100 98 99 96 100 591 1166

Sarah Osborn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morgan Phillips 97 98 98 98 99 94 584  99 99 97 99 99 99 592 1176

Ginny Thrasher 95 97 99 100 95 96 582  99 100 100 99 100 99 597 1179



 2327  2381 4708

TCU K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Nicholle Benedict 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rachel Garner 98 99 98 98 93 94 580  100 98 97 98 99 99 591 1171

Ariana Grabowski 100 99 100 99 96 91 585  98 98 100 98 96 99 589 1174

Emily Haag 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rachel Kimbell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casey Lutz 96 96 98 98 94 98 580  100 99 100 100 98 99 596 1176

Liz Marsh 96 96 97 100 96 96 581  97 96 100 99 99 99 590 1171

Mindy Miles 97 92 100 99 97 94 579  100 99 100 100 100 99 598 1177

Catherine Miller 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barrett Ray 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 2326  2375 4701

Murray St. K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Bobby Broadstreet 92 94 99 100 92 98 575  96 97 99 99 99 98 588 1163

Dana Buesseler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meike Drewell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ben Estes 97 96 97 96 94 98 578  99 98 97 99 99 99 591 1169

Shelby Huber 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mackenzie Martin 97 98 100 100 96 94 585  99 98 98 98 96 100 589 1174

Ivan Roe 95 93 99 99 97 96 579  98 99 98 99 99 98 591 1170

Barbara Schläpfer 97 96 99 99 95 96 582  97 97 98 98 99 100 589 1171

Alathea Sellars 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Eric Sloan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 2324  2360 4684

Air Force K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Spencer Brandon 93 94 96 98 92 95 568  96 98 98 99 97 98 586 1154

Spencer Cap 96 99 98 97 96 93 579  95 97 97 98 99 99 585 1164

Kyle Cox 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nick Learn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mary Maystrovich 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Logan Ogden 95 99 99 100 94 95 582  99 99 97 99 99 98 591 1173

Nate Peterson 97 94 100 100 95 94 580  98 98 98 96 100 95 585 1165

Sarah Sawicki 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Belle Toney 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Anna Weilbacher 97 96 99 100 94 92 578  95 97 99 99 99 99 588 1166

 2319  2350 4669

Alaska Fairbanks K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Haley Castillo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Liam Eberhart 98 94 99 98 92 92 573  96 96 97 96 95 100 580 1153

Amy Gentry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spencer Jacobs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luke Johnson 97 98 95 98 93 96 577  96 98 99 99 99 99 590 1167

Sagen Maddalena 97 97 100 100 95 97 586  99 98 100 99 100 100 596 1182

Grace Nelson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

JT Schnering 94 100 96 95 96 95 576  99 98 98 100 96 98 589 1165

Robert Scott 90 96 100 97 94 91 568  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 568

Nathan Taylor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 2312  2355 4667

Ohio State K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Joshua Black 93 99 98 98 94 99 581  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 581

Jacob Buchanan 96 96 99 99 96 95 581  98 99 99 99 99 87 581 1162

Drew Cheezum 91 98 96 97 95 95 572  98 100 98 99 98 99 592 1164

Elizabeth Dutton 94 94 98 99 95 92 572  97 98 100 99 98 97 589 1161

Mica Harr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alli Kissell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wynn Lekhavanija 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mark Matheny 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jared Minor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paige Pruden 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Patrick Sardo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Michael Steinel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rhiann Travis 92 95 98 100 96 95 576  99 99 99 97 99 99 592 1168

Bailey Urbach 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brendan Whitaker 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Megan Wilcoxson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quintin Wotring 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 2310  2354 4664



Nebraska K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Katie Brown 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mari Butler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Emily Cheramie 99 99 99 100 95 91 583  98 97 98 96 97 99 585 1168

Elizabeth Ewert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dacotah Faught 94 95 98 100 95 94 576  99 96 100 98 98 98 589 1165

Kayla Gadeken 94 92 99 97 95 96 573  98 98 97 99 96 96 584 1157

Maddie Korthas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Samantha Peterson 95 97 96 98 96 94 576  98 99 97 98 97 97 586 1162

Nina Radulovic 98 96 100 99 90 92 575  98 94 98 98 98 99 585 1160

Sarah Sutton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hannah Virga 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rachel Yager 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 2310  2345 4655

Army K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Nathan Brewer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Emiliano Concha-Toro 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ethan Cook 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ben Davis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maggie Ehmann 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maddy Erikson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mike Garner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Clayton Hanson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nick Kanellis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kaitlyn Kutz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rhianna Lichtenthal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Matt Lovre 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Payne Nunn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  98 97 96 99 98 99 587 587

Andy Solomonides 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 0  0 0

Navy K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Daniel Enger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lucas Figi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Torrance Kang 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  94 99 100 100 97 97 587 587



Luke Knollinger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kestrel Kuhne 96 96 99 100 92 94 577  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 577

Nash Richardson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Thomas Sarant 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Josh Watson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 0  0 0

North Carolina St. K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Zach Eisenberg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kendra Jacobs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tyler Lefebvre 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Will Marciniak 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Derya Pekari 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lauren Phillips 98 97 98 99 94 96 582  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 582

Claire Spina 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Claire Zanti 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 0  0 0

Ole Miss K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Abby Buesseler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hayley Carroll 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Emily Cock 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sophia Cuozzo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Harley Gardner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jessica Haig 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alana Kelly 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kamilla Kisch 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  95 100 97 97 97 98 584 584

Randi Loudin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gabby Phelps 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sam Sandifer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Megan Taylor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kristyn Trump 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jillian Zakrzeski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 0  0 0

UT Martin K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Alex Bapties 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Brigitte Curcio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Andre Delcalzo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kaitlin Korinek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Joe Martin 95 94 98 100 94 96 577  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 577

Jacob Osborne 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sean Phillips 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jennifer Plocinik 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alex Tamboli 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 0  0 0

Memphis K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Haylea Broughton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Levi Clark 97 98 99 98 97 96 585  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 585

Leighton Dempster 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  99 100 98 96 97 97 587 587

Makennon Doran 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Matt Dorey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Amberlie Ezell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Adriana Hickerson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Eli Rischling 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Abby Votava 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 0  0 0


